The Ergonomic Tap Splice Connector
This gel-fi lled moisture resistant UB tap splice connector (Blue lid),
features space saving design. Its pre-crimp feature allows an electrical
contractor to position the UB and snap it into place with their fi ngers
before fi nal crimping. The pre-crimp prevents the possibility of the wire
slipping out of the connector before the tool crimp is made, making it a
more effective and effi cient splicing connector.
The UB also allows you to tap directly into an existing wire without

Technical Information
UB
MS MAINSTRING IDC Gel Connectors for Communication Applications
Wingrove Marketing Pty. Ltd.
ABN 47 041 945 367 10 Meehan Place, Kirrawee NSW Australia 2232
Telephone 61 2 8539 7300 Facsimile 61 2 8539 7677
Email sales@wingrovemarketing.com.au
Website www.wingrovemarketing.com.au
ORDERING INFORMATION
MS Insulation Displacement Connectors for Communication
Product ID Part No.
Inner
Unit Pack
Wholesaler
Order Qty
MS-UB MS-UB-100B 100/box 1,000 box
MS-UB-500B 500/bag 5,000 bulk bag
MS-UB-1000B 1,000/box 10,000 carton
MS-UB-Dry MS-UBD-100B 100/box 1,000 box
MS-UBD-500B 500/bag 5,000 bulk bag
MS-UBD-1000B 1,000/box 10,000 carton
The crimping tool is small, light weight, easy-to-handle and
economical. It has stepped jaws that provide a nearly parallel
crimping action at time of connection.
The crimping tool also features side wire cutting and insulated